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Class Category # NAME FINAL PLACING
CLASSIC PHYSIQUE

First Timers 90 Connor Linton** 1
91 Tom Parry*** 3
92 George Reed** 5
93 Aditya Dhoble** 4

156 Kelvin Sami** 2

 

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE JUNIOR 16-23YRS 91 Tom Parry*** 1
94 Dale Evans-Parker** 2

MASTERS 40YRS+ 107 Krishan Nelesh Chand*** 1

DIVISION “A” (UP TO AND INCLUDING 170.2CM)
Over 162.7cm, up to and incl 165.1cm Up to and including 78kg OVERALL CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 97 David Zhou** 1

96 Rodney Bastian*** 3

Over 167.2cm, up to and including 170.2cm Up to and including 82.6kg 98 Vincent Penberthy** 2
95 Beshoy Beshay 4

DIVISION “B” (UP TO AND INCLUDING 177.8CM)
Over 170.2cm, up to and including 172.7cm Up to and Including 84.8kg 90 Connor Linton** 4

Over 172.7cm, up to and including 175.3cm Up to and Including 88kg 81 Inoke Ligairi** 1

Over 175.3, up to and including 177.8cm Up to and Including 91.6kg
100 Tim Fox 2
99 Elias Abouchaaya 3

DIVISION “C” (UP TO AND INCLUDING 182.9CM
Over 177.8cm, up to and including 180.3cm Up to and including 94.8kg 101 Keegan Morten** 1

91 Tom Parry*** 3

Over 180.3cm, up to and including 182.9cm Up to and including 98.4kg 102 Ethan Brett** 2
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Class Category # NAME FINAL PLACING
MENS PHYSIQUE
First Timers 103 Paulo Espedido** 4

104 Brent Maharey** 2
105 Taine Aupouri*** 1
106 Japleen Matharu*** 3

JUNIOR MEN 16-23 Years 94 Dale Evans-Parker** 1

MASTERS 40Yrs +  104 Brent Maharey** 1

NOVICE
Division A: Up to & including 168cm 108 Rajbir Singh** 3

109 Jaya Golding Clarke** 4
110 Vinny Sharma** 1
111 Elyus Soloman 2

Division B: Over 168cm up to including 173cm 106 Japleen Matharu*** 2
112 Ziyaad Mohammed** 1
103 3

Division C: Over 173cm up to including 178cm
Aditya Dhoble** 1
Sachintha Rana** 2

Division D: Over 178cm Cameron Jackson** 3
OVERALL MENS PHYSIQUE 101 Keegan Morten** 1

115 Craig Oliveira*** 4
105 Taine Aupouri*** 2

OPEN
Division A: Up to & including 168cm 108 Rajbir Singh** 3

109 Jaya Golding Clarke** 4
96 Rodney Bastian*** 1

116 Elijah Matalomani*** 5
110 Vinny Sharma** 2

Division B: Over 168cm up to including 173cm 98 Vincent Penberthy** 3
Japleen Matharu*** 2
Ziyaad Mohammed** 1

Paulo Espedido**

93
113

114

106
112
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Class Category # NAME FINAL PLACING

Division C: Over 173cm up to including 178cm Scott Archer 1
Sachintha Rana** 2

Division D: Over 178cm Cameron Jackson** 3

115 Craig Oliveira*** 4

105 Taine Aupouri*** 1

118 Mandeep Kumar 2

BODYBUILDING
JUNIOR MEN 20- 23 Years 119 Reuben Hiko** 1

MASTERS MEN 40+ Years Krishan Nelesh Chand*** 2
Monty Corbett** 1

50+ Years George Reed** 1

BODYBUILDING NOVICE

156 Kelvin Sami** 1

Light-Heavyweight over 80kg up to and including 90kg 119 Reuben Hiko** 2
116 Elijah Matalomani*** 1
115 Craig Oliveira*** 3

Heavyweight over 90kg up to and including 102kg 102 Ethan Brett** 1
122 Josh Froneman 2

Super Heavyweight over 102KG Zac Kilby** 1

BODYBUILDING OPEN
Welterweight over 70kg up to and including 75kg 124 Nitin Dhiman 1

Rodney Bastian*** 2

117
113

114

107
120

92

123

96
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Class Category # NAME FINAL PLACING

Middleweight over 75kg up to and including 80kg
OVERALL BODYBUILDING 97 David Zhou** 1

107 Krishan Nelesh Chand*** 2

Light-Heavyweight over 80kg up to and including 90kg 116 Elijah Matalomani*** 4
120 Monty Corbett** 1
125 Sam Wall 3
81 Inoke Ligairi** 2

Heavyweight over 90kg up to and including 102kg
127 Devin Whiteman 1

Super Heavyweight over 102KG 123 Zac Kilby** 2

128 James Kranendonk 1

WOMENS PHYSIQUE

CLASS B Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm OVERALL WOMENS PHYSIQUE 129 Margie Pienaar-Pawlak*** 1

FIGURE

MASTERS FIGURE 35+ 132 Amy Hunter*** 2

133 Fenella Tinworth** 1

NOVICE

Class B Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm 130 Amy Williams** 3
129 Margie Pienaar-Pawlak*** 1
131 Olivia Sole 2

OPEN
CLASS A Up to and including 163cm 132 Amy Hunter*** 2

OVERALL FIGURE 133 Fenella Tinworth** 1

CLASS B Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm 130 Amy Williams** 2
129 Margie Pienaar-Pawlak*** 1
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Class Category # NAME FINAL PLACING

WELLNESS

CLASS A Up to and including 163cm

134 Nicole Woodill** 2

132 Amy Hunter*** 3

157 Tay-Jana Hiko 1

CLASS B Over 163cm 135 Bekah Robertson 3

136 Sarah Asher 4

OVERALL WELLNESS 137 Nicole Kuka 1

138 Keri Jennings 2

139 Madeline May*** 6

140 Sarah Arnold 5

BIKINI
FIRST TIMERS 141 Tish Richardson*** 3

134 Nicole Woodill** 1
158 Gladine Strydom*** 2

JUNIOR 142 Alice Day*** 1
158 Gladine Strydom*** 2

Masters 35+ 143 Tamzin Dunn*** 2
144 Aimee Laing** 1
145 Hayley Powell*** 5
146 Sarah Ord** 3
147 Rachel Miranda** 4
139 Madeline May*** 6

NOVICE BIKINI
Class A Up to and including 157cm 141 Tish Richardson*** 2

148 Ella Bryant** 1

Class B Over 157cm and up to and including 163cm 149 Kasey Tapara** 2
150 Samantha Marshall** 1
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Class Category # NAME FINAL PLACING

Class C Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm 143 Tamzin Dunn*** 3
142 Alice Day*** 2
146 Sarah Ord** 4
151 Anjali Karan** 1
139 Madeline May*** 5

Class D Over 168cm 145 Hayley Powell*** 1

OPEN BIKINI
Class A Up to and including 157cm 141 Tish Richardson*** 4

148 Ella Bryant** 1
147 Rachel Miranda** 3
152 Lorraine Wong 2

Class B Over 157cm and up to and including 163cm 153 Ayako Gould 2
149 Kasey Tapara** 3
150 Samantha Marshall** 1

Class C Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm 154 Sian Bennett 1
143 Tamzin Dunn*** 5
144 Aimee Laing** 3
142 Alice Day*** 4
151 Anjali Karan** 2

Class D Over 168cm OVERALL BIKINI 155 Lily Brinsdon 1

145 Hayley Powell*** 3

158 Gladine Strydom*** 2


